
 

 

 

 

 
                

  2025-2026 TUITION AND FEES 
 

LOCAL RESIDENT TUITION 
GRADE LEVEL TUITION AMOUNT 

Pre-School/Pre-Kindergarten (3 day) $4,450 

Elementary (Full K-5th Grade) $9,950 

Middle School (6th-8th Grade) $10,950 

High School (9th – 12th Grade) $12,450 

 
New Student Application Fee   

• $80 per-application fee for grades Preschool through 12 

• $400 non-refundable tuition down payment is due at time of acceptance to secure your child’s seat and 
will be applied towards your first month’s tuition 

 

Payment Plans (see back of page) Once the family’s annual tuition contract has been finalized 

• Payment plans are available through FACTS, a third-party tuition management company, and are subject 
to FACTS’ non-refundable annual enrollment fee of $55.00 per account. This is billed and paid through 
FACTS. 

• The twelve-month payment plan starts in May 2025 and ends in April 2026; other payment plans may be 
available with approval; contact the tuition bookkeeper for additional information. Your May tuition 
payment re-enrolls and secures your child’s seat. 

• Accounts must be current and in good standing to qualify for payment programs. 
 
Credit/Debit Card Payment Information 

• A 2.95% non-refundable convenience fee is charged for credit/debit card payments. Credit/debit card 
payments must be made online via FACTS. No credit/debit card payments are accepted in the Student 
Offices or via telephone. 
 

NOTE:  All students must have a minimum of one month’s tuition paid and their account current prior to 
attending. 
 
WITHDRAWAL:  

• 5% withdraw fee of the annual contract is charged after initial billing and payment (March-May). 

• Withdraw fee of 10% of the annual contract is charged to the account for early withdrawal starting 
June 1st – September 3rd. 

• For students withdrawing after school has begun, from September 2nd through December 31st, 
tuition is pro-rated on a daily basis and a withdraw fee of 10% of the annual contract is charged to 
the account.   

• No refunds will be given for withdrawals after December 31st.  

• Any eligible refund is subject to deduction of incidental expense balances, district wide. 
 

 
 



 
FACTS Management 
Every family has a tuition account, incidental expense account and prepay account for their student(s) through 
our school management system, FACTS. Your Tuition Account is only for tuition payments, monthly as well as 
payment in full. Your Incidental Expense Account is used for miscellaneous charges such as Extended 
Enrichment Childcare, sports fees, etc. The Prepay Account is used to purchase hot lunches, miscellaneous 
lunchroom snack items and Challenger HQ food and drink items (high school only). 
 
Available Tuition Payment Plans: 
 

• One Payment of Full Tuition  
o Due May 15th 

 

• Monthly Payment Plan – Final payment must be paid by April of current school year 
o 12 Month Payment Plan (May – April) 
o You may choose a monthly due date of the 5th or 20th for tuition payment plans. 
o You may choose to set up automatic withdraw from a checking/savings account (no additional 

fee) or bank card (2.95% convenience fee) for both your Tuition Account and/or your Incidental 
Expense Account. 

o For monthly payment plans, there is a FACTS $55 Enrollment Fee due 10 or 20 days from when 
your Tuition Account is finalized. 

▪ You will receive a separate invoice through FACTS for this charge 
▪ Nonpayment of this invoice will result in FACTS terminating the tuition agreement 

o Enrollment after May 20th will require a shorter monthly payment plan.  See examples below: 
▪ 11 Month Payment Plan (June – April) 
▪ 10 Month Payment Plan (July – April) 
▪ 9 Month Payment Plan (August – April) 
▪ 8 Month Payment Plan (September – April) 

 

• Late Enrollment 
Students who are enrolled in the Grace Cascade Christian School system after the official start of the 
school year will be charged the following: 

o Full tuition charged through the first two weeks of the 1st quarter 
o Tuition will be pro-rated based on the actual number of days left in the year starting the first 

day of the third week in the 1st quarter. 
 
 
For questions, contact our Tuition Manager, Traci Williams at (541) 608-1327 or twilliams@gracechristian.org 
 
*For International Student Tuition Information - Please email dfennell@gracechristian.org 
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